Sammenlagtstilling Grenlandskarusellen 2007.

1,5 km
H12N Lop1 Lop2 Lep3 Lop4 Lop5 Lop7 Lep8 Lop9 Lepl0 Lep 11 Lepi2 Lop13 Lopl4 Lepli5 Sum
1 Ole Flaatten Skeidi 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000
1 Fredrik Polland Skeidi 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000
1 Preben Hansen Skeidi 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000
4 Johannes Flaatten Skeidi 1000 1000 1000 3000
5 Rasmus Mathisen POL 1000 1000 2000
5 Hakon Almvik Hauken 1000 1000 2000
5 Jens Matias Skoglund Hauken 1000 1000 2000
8 Morten Simonsen Skeidi 1000 1000
8 Ole Martin Skaugen Skeidi 1000 1000
8 Preben Wingerei Skeidi 1000 1000
8 Vegard Landsverk Skien 1000 1000
8 Tobias Mathisen POL 1000 1000
8 Thomas Bjaland Hauken 1000 1000
8 Even Eilertsen Skien 1000 1000
8 Skjalg Nyseeter Skien 1000 1000
8 Anders Rosenvold POL 1000 1000
8 Lars Johannesen POL 1000 1000
8 Kristian Ulleland POL 1000 1000
8 Matias Hamre Hauken 1000 1000
8 Ulf Johannesen Hauken 1000 1000
8 Truls Johannesen Hauken 1000 1000
D12N
1 Beate Berg POL 1000 1000 1000 3000
2 Margrete Johnsson POL 1000 1000 2000
2 Camilla L. Rosenvold POL 1000 1000 2000
2 Marte Ljadal Hauken 1000 1000 2000
2 Sunniva Skoglund Hauken 1000 1000 2000
6 Kristine Stakke Hauken 1000 1000
6 Kamilla Stokke Hauken 1000 1000
6 Pia Wold Hauken 1000 1000
6 Julie Abrahamsen Hauken 1000 1000

6 Susanne Solli Hauken 1000 1000



6 Isabell R. Olsen

6 Thea Wold

6 Thea A. Johansen
6 Emilie Westin

6 Stine Berg

6 Hanne Vassend

6 Tonje Vassend

6 Andrine Skoglund

H17-N
1 Zacharie Dogsbo

D17-N
1 Marie Skara
2 Marianne Johnsson
2 Karoline Knutsen

D11-12
1 Tonje Vassend

H11-12
1 Paul Martin Remme
2 Lars Johannesen
3 Eirik Gatevold
4 Preben Hansen
5 Kristian Ulleland
6 Andreas Tuft
7 Erlend Grgnvold

H13-14
1 Gunnar Johannesen
2 Tobias Solli
3 Erlend Raastad
4 Fredrik Raastad
5 Martin Laurantsen
6 Erlend Grgnvold
7 Trym Hgiseth
8 Vetle Smarsgard

Hauken
Hauken
Hauken
POL
POL
POL
POL
Hauken

Skien

Skeidi
HIP
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
OK Skeidi
POL
Skien OK
POL

POL
Skien
Skien
Skien
Skien
POL
POL
POL

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
880

519

1000

1000
1000

1000

1000
919
1000 672

768
902
918
1000
707

677

1000
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
599

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
882

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

946

816
1000

1000
879
974

743

992
1000
996
669

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000 [1000]

1000 [1000]

993

1000 980
1000

983

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

4 000

2000
1000
1000

8 000

8 000
5882
5 342
1920
964
743
519

6 577
5375
4 849
3 996
2180
1171

983

677



D13-14
1 Guro Vassend
2 Thea Grande Jstby
3 Else Marit Mathisen
4 Marie Wiig Bgen
5 Stine Bakke

H15-16
1 Hans Petter Mathisen
2 Christian Bakke
3 Havard Gatevold
4 Hakon Movik
5 Jonas Lunde
6 Sondre Arvesen

D15-16
1 Kjersti Westin
2 Maja Knutsen

3 Ingrid Marie Lindstrgm

4 Karoline F. Knutsen

H17

1 Knut W. Mathisen

2 Dag Steinar Ragvin

3 Gisle Nysaeter

4 Frode Nyseeter

5 Jon @ivind Pedersen

6 Thore Kornmo

7 Harald Hovi

8 Erling Grammeltvedt

9 Stian Johannesen
10 Dag Ausen
11 Bjorn Tore Mathisen
12 Vegard Brun Saga
13 Ola Marius Pedersen
14 Jyvind Flaatten
15 Thomas Furuheim

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
Hauken
Hauken

POL
POL
Skien OK
POL

POL
Skien
Skien
Skien
Skeidi
POL
Skien
POL
Hauken
POL
POL
Skien
As-UMB
Skeidi
Tyrving

1000 1000 1000
775 735
677

758 813

571 822

1000 1000 1000

988

985 1000 1000

[739] [856] [940]
1000 990
479

1000 979 987

992 935

973 941

938 973 964

829 732

1000 1000

875 953 877
971

885

1000

919
927

1000

963
932

1000

976

855
1000

850

1000 1000 1000 [914]
941 791 1000
917
700
516
1000 1000 1000
889
1000 1000 1000
978 [858] 1000 1000
924
[930] 989
1000 1000
1000
872 65
819
940 1000
819
991
977

1000 [1000] [953]

689

668

1000

[943]
1000

[937]
1000
921

894

905

1000

960
1000

1000

1000 [866]

1000
997

1000

[821]

1000

1000

1000
969

1000

710

[1000]
983

1000

1000

977

999
1000

989

8 000
7185
4202
3198
2577

8 000
1877
1000
1000
963
932

7 985
7947
2914

479

7908
5924
4 834
3875
3353
3000
2883
2705
2379
1940
1876
1704
1000

991

977



16 Arve Glittum

17 @yvind Lindstrgm
18 Bjern Polland

19 Bernt Johansen

D17
1 Guro Torpe
2 Astri Marie Remme

3 Aina Jargensen Omdal

4 Anita E. Beitdokken
5 Marie Skara

6 Randi Mohus

7 Marte Grande Jstby
8 Benedicte Wiig Boen

9 Marit B. Grammeltvedt

10 Silje B. Hovi

H35

1 Jan Gatevold

2 Inge Glittum

3 Tom Saga

4 @yvind Flaatten

5 Bjgrn Polland

6 Jan Glittum

7 Tore Ulleland

8 Terje Bakke

9 Morten Eilertsen
10 Espen Raastad
11 Kjell Heide
12 Terje Johannesen
13 Magne Mathisen
14 Magne Westgard
15 Jon Teigen
16 Morten Hamre
17 Jan Ivar Gundersen
18 Tron Magne Movik
19 Atle Abrahamsen
20 Daniel Urvalek

Skeidi
Skien
Skeidi
HIP

POL
POL
POL
POL
Skeidi
NTNUI
NTNUI
POL
POL
Skien

HIP
Skeidi
Skien
Skeidi
Skeidi
Skeidi
POL
POL
Skien
Skien
Hauken
Hauken
Rafnes BIL
Skeidi
Melum IL
Hauken
Hedrum
POL
Hauken
POL

1000

800

[859]
[564]

1000
954
800
927
902
976

432

1000

866

723

[934]

920
920
1000
975
919

909

932
798

865

1000

[708]
664
634

[952]
893
913

1000
949

950
832
958
827

850

1000
846
873
874
715

873

[983]

972

961

908
1000

873

852

632

1000

1000

872 [376]

879
885
835

890

990
950
832
1000
999
955

938
985

717
813

1000

880

931

906
719
1000
831
1000 897
998 1000
1000
993
874
937
858

276

1000

1000
[791]
[816]

448

536

1000 1000
1000 [498] 810
950

220

1000 1000 [740]
955 995 951
871 [651]

960 920

936 1000
936 823
992

606

1000
1000
988 [972]
862 951
1000
966
880
1000 941
946
751
928
672

906
865
719
276

8 000
7 359
3282
2393
2273
1950
1897
1763

800

220

7 976
7636
7 222
6 880
6779
5394
5071
4 489
3919
3705
3057
2437
1782
1230

931

928

852

672

632

606



21 Jon Arne Grammeltvedt

D35
1 Eli Marie Wiig
2 Hilde Vassend
3 Liv Inger Larsen
4 Gro Pedersen
5 Lenka Westin
6 Anne Lene Berg
7 Hilde Rosenvold
8 Gro Jgrgensen
9 Hanne Baumann
10 Mona Bakke
11 Tone Gammelseter
12 Hilde Almvik
13 Ann Heiselberg
14 Kari Lunde
15 Turid Vongraven

H50

1 Arve Glittum

2 Morten Aaltvedt

3 Kay Jargensen

4 Dagfinn Torpe

5 Per Furuheim

6 Arne Naess Johnsen

7 Atle Remme

8 Ole Johansson

9 Bernt Johansen
10 Kjell Westin
11 Jystein Kleven
12 Jens Harald Aarnes
13 Qivind Pedersen
14 Jakob Klgvergd
15 Geir Haugland
16 Rune Laurantsen
17 Sigbjern Siljan
18 Terje Sjovaag

HIP

POL
POL
POL
Skeidi
POL
POL
POL
POL
HIP
POL
POL
Hauken

Hauken
Skien

Skeidi
POL
Seltor
Rafnes BIL
Skien
POL
Isola
POL
HIP
POL
Skeidi
Skien
Skeidi
POL

AT Skog
Skien
Skien
Skien

604
1000 [901]
952 942 935
916 794
956 1000 1000
663 794
721
889 606
468 672
775
270
[971] 1000 [938]
874 896 933
926 900 988
881 [875] 884
955
[625] 896 957
[555] 810
726 780
779 715
1000 974
105 737 575
652
744 713
1000
822

1000

912
962

901

1000
925
934
954
915
861
724

755

561

709

942
963
1000
993
716

792
846

1000
965
926
923
956
832
911

910

780

1000

1000
888
886
760

[414]
841

523
685

714

865

993 [774] 1000 1000 982 997
[912] [900] 986 [881] 1000 1000
1000 1000 1000
984
449 467 1000 877
977 824 765
984
296
844
499
1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
1000 938 [634] [819] [844] [820] [730] 997
[717] 860 [829] [791] 967
980 945 880 [721] [827]
974 1000 686 830
969 867 642 [610] [579]
859 651 680 [602] 734 955
963 864 555 506 [476] 959
471 554 603
968 1000
438
958
442 685
571 445 419 341

604

7914
7778
6 622
5895
4 966
3287
1885
1495
1140
1088
846
844
775
499
270

8 000
7 528
7 501
7335
7 202
6 784
6 324
6 194
4787
3942
3719
2295
2166
1841
1776
1000

865

822



19 Ragnar Nilsen
20 Age Thorjussen

D50
1 Hanne Herum
2 Ragna Grande
3 Randi Kleven
4 Tone Grande
5 Vigdis Finmark

6 Ingrid Anne Rosshaug

H60

1 Jens Harald Aarnes

2 Age Thorjussen

3 Carl Ove Berg

4 Kjell Kjeaer

5 Kjell Meen

6 Jakob Klgvergd

7 Jiri Urvalek

8 Ole Johan Hansen

9 Sverre Paulsen
10 Per P.Gulbrandsen
11 Magne Klovning
12 Ole Johan Waaler
13 Egil Ronaess
14 Rolf Palmgren
15 Rolf E. Lye

D60
1 Anne Lise Ronaess
2 Eli Klovning

H70
1 Olaf Larsen
2 Hans Mathisen
3 Roald Lunde
4 Ernst Andorsen
5 Konrad Valderhaug

Hauken
Skien

Skeidi
Skien
Skeidi
POL
Skeidi
POL

Skien
Skien
Skeidi
Skeidi
POL
POL
POL
Skeidi
Skeidi
Telem.Fylke
HIP
HIP
POL
POL
HIP

POL
POL

Skeidi
POL
Hauken
POL
POL

[911]
1000
1000
797
397
1000
910
884
1000 970
954
806
851 833
804
603
739
848
1000
1000 [979]
1000
937
503
947

1000
918
798

405

1000

[674]

714
818

711
609
745

650
487

704

1000
833
577
712

1000
999
888

1000
952
956
941

989
900
875

918

671

1000
880

1000

941

1000
915
884
930

859

792

709

1000
910
887
917

1000 [985]

932

977
735

1000

852

1000
988

1000

140

[996]

1000
817

988
735

842

811

1000
997

1000

1000

995
581

1000
913
906

504

1000

1000
994

1000
1000
510
510
1000 1000
869 [520]
721 754
844
783
695
630
1000 [751] 1000
983
1000 649
701
842

739
649
1000 1000 [1000]
919
890
315
1000 [1000]
762 946
855
983
820
1000 1000 1000
976
1000
967
1000 1000

739
649

8 000
6 768
3627
3192
1838

510

8 000
7 334
5922
5903
4 802
4444
3971
3168
2 391
2313
2 006
1935
1659
1450
1375

7000
2 961

8 000
5600
5050
3800
3789



